—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN DD D DD D aaaaa a a a 4a a
N o v kA WD 2o LV ® N VA WD = O

Position

Public Safety Director
Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Police Officer

Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer

Police Officer

Commty Services. Officer

Police Services Officer

Commty Services. Officer

Commty Services. Officer

Police Services Officer

Commty Services. Officer

Reserve Police Officer
Reserve Police Officer

Police Services Officer

Other Positions Held City

Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$181,539
$152,102
$143,645
$142,647
$126,895
$126,659
$115,898
$115,703
$114,706
$106,547
$105,186
$103,573
$85,571
$79,346
$78,560
$77,142
$73,983
$73,349
$67,914
$62,574
$61,942
$48,482
$33,725
$30,299
$25,345
$13,408
$6,082



