	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Safety Director		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$181,539
2.	Police Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$152,102
3.	Police Sergeant		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$143,645
4.	Police Commander		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$142,647
5.	Police Sergeant		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$126,895
6.	Police Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$126,659
7.	Police Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$115,898
8.	Police Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$115,703
9.	Police Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$114,706
10.	Police Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$106,547
11.	Police Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$105,186
12.	Police Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$103,573
13.	Police Services Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$85,571
14.	Police Services Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$79,346
15.	Police Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$78,560
16.	Police Services Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$77,142
17.	Police Services Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$73,983
18.	Police Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$73,349
19.	Commty Services. Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$67,914
20.	Police Services Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$62,574
21.	Commty Services. Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$61,942
22.	Commty Services. Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$48,482
23.	Police Services Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$33,725
24.	Commty Services. Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$30,299
25.	Reserve Police Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$25,345
26.	Reserve Police Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$13,408
27.	Police Services Officer		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Police	\$6,082